

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: MACMA.No.810 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.04.2026	<p><u>BRMR, J</u></p> <p>Mr.Chandra Sekhar N, learned Standing Counsel for TSRTC Zone 2 for the appellatant. Mr.Chandrasekhar Reddy Gopireddy, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>List on 01.05.2026 along with MACMA.USR.No.45862/2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">BRMR,J vpt</p>	